
UPDATED 2020 Schedules - Men
Updated July 16,  2020

Briar Fox, Loyalist, Napanee, Evergreen opted out due to Covid-19 concerns.

Men's A
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club
A - 1 Sun Aug 16 12:30 Trillium Wood Cataraqui Amherstview Picton

A - 2 Sun Sep 6 12:30 Camden Braes Rivendell Colonnade Gananoque

A - 3 Sun Aug 23 12:30 Smuggler's Glen The Landings Garrison Roundel Glen

Men's B
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club
B - 1 Sat Sep 26 12:30 Rivendell Cataraqui Garrison

B - 2 Sun Sep 20 12:30 The Landings Bay of Quinte Camden Braes Oak Hills

B - 3 Sun Sep 20 12:30 Amherstview Colonnade Picton

Senior Men
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club
SM - 1 Sun Sep 6 12:30 Cataraqui Garrison* Smuggler's Glen Roundel Glen

SM - 2 Mon Aug 31 12:30 Picton Bay of Quinte Trillium Wood Camden Braes

SM - 3 Sun Aug 30 12:30 Amherstview Colonnade The Landings Oak Hills

Super Senior Men
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club

SSM - 1 Mon Sep 14 12:30 Garrison Roundel Glen Smuggler's Glen

SSM - 2 Sun Sep 27 12:30 Cataraqui Amherstview The Landings Bay of Quinte

SSM - 3 Thu Sep 3 12:00 Colonnade Oak Hills Rivendell Trillium Wood

 


